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- ABSOLUTA 1000M -
CATEGORIA CLUB
ALEV-M CLUB NATACION VILAGARCIA
ALEV-M CN GALAICO
INF-M CN FERROL
INF-M CLUB NATACION GALAICO
INF-F CLUB NATACION FERROL
INF-M REAL CLUB NAUTICO DE VIGO
ALEV-M CN GALAICO
INF-F CLUB NATACION GALAICO
ALEV-M CLUB NATACION SANTIAGO
INF-F CLUB NATACION FERROL
INF-F CLUB NATACION BOIRO
INF-F CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
INF-F CLUB NATACION MONFORTE
INF-M TRIATLON RIANXO
INF-F CLUB NATACION GALAICO
ALEV-F CN GALAICO
INF-F CLUB NATACION GALAICO
INF-F CNPORTAMINA
POPULAR-M A.D. FOGAR
NOOCAT CLUB NATACION RIVEIRA
ALEV-F CLUB NATACION FERROL
INF-F
INF-F CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
POPULAR-M INDEPENDIENTE
ALEV-F INDEPENDIENTE
POPULAR-M A.D. FOGAR
ALEV-F CLUB NATACION RIBEIRA
POPULAR-M
POPULAR-M INDEPENDIENTE
POPULAR-M A.D. FOGAR
ALEV-F CLUB NATACION BOIRO

POS. P.CAT. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE SEXO
325  VICENTE FERREIRA , YAGO MALE
339 ROCHA GONZALEZ, OLIVIER MALE
327 RAMOS PEREZ , NICOLAS ANTON MALE
330 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ , NICOLAS MALE
320  VILLARNOVO PAZOS, LUCIA FEMALE
326 BERMUDEZ, PEDRO MALE
337 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FERNANDEZ , ADRIAN MALE
317  FARINA MARTINEZ , PAULA FEMALE
333  RIBO MIGUEL, LUCAS MALE
306 RUIZ MARTINEZ , XIANA FEMALE
313 SANCHEZ TOJA , CANDELA FEMALE
314 MARTINEZ ZABALA , SUNAI FEMALE
319 MARTINEZ MORAN , ESTHER FEMALE
340 RODRIGUEZ FERREIROS , ABEL MALE
311  TUBIO QUINTANS, CLAUDIA FEMALE
318 ROCHA GONZALEZ, GISELE FEMALE
316  FARINA MARTINEZ , CARMEN FEMALE
302  LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA , CARMEN FEMALE
343 TOME NOGUEIRA , ALBERTO M. MALE
338  SILVA GUERRERO, JEYDEN MALE
309 HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA , ANGE MARIE FEMALE
303  LAGE LENCE, LAURA FEMALE
308 SANCHEZ SUEIRO , NAYR FEMALE
329  PEREZ GARCIA , RAFAEL MALE
315  PEREZ TENREIRO , ALBA FEMALE
341  FRAGA VARELA , ANTONIO MALE
307 IBANEZ JIMENO , PAULA FEMALE

66  PARRADO RAMOS, ANTONIO MALE
324 BERMUDEZ FERREIRA , ARTURO MALE
342  TRILLO CARLIN , FERNANDO MALE
310 TRASBACH GARCIA , VERA FEMALE
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RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
00:13:08
00:13:19
00:13:21
00:13:26
00:13:31
00:13:53
00:13:54
00:13:54
00:14:03
00:14:09
00:15:37
00:15:42
00:15:44
00:16:01
00:16:15
00:16:17
00:16:35
00:16:47
00:16:48
00:16:50
00:16:53
00:17:18
00:17:20
00:17:23
00:17:25
00:17:33
00:17:35
00:19:06
00:19:13
00:19:21
00:19:38

01:19 min/100
01:20 min/100
01:21 min/100
01:21 min/100
01:22 min/100
01:24 min/100
01:24 min/100
01:24 min/100
01:25 min/100
01:25 min/100
01:34 min/100
01:35 min/100
01:35 min/100
01:37 min/100
01:38 min/100
01:38 min/100
01:40 min/100
01:41 min/100
01:41 min/100
01:41 min/100
01:42 min/100
01:44 min/100
01:44 min/100
01:45 min/100
01:45 min/100
01:46 min/100
01:46 min/100
01:55 min/100
01:56 min/100
01:57 min/100
01:58 min/100
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37
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328
312
304
322
305
323
335
336
331
332
321
301
334

OZORES CHOUZA , DANIEL
GARCIA ESPANA , ELENA

DiAZ VAZQUEZ , MAJU

PREGO ORTIGUEIRA , CESAR RAMON
SOTO MENDEZ , MAITE

PREGO TEIRA , RAMON

ALVAREZ VENTOSO , ALONSO

PAZOS CABAL, MIGUEL

ENRIQUEZ SANMAMED , CELSO
IGLESIAS DE LA TORRE , FELIPE

RIAL LORENZO , MIGUEL

PEREZ LORENZO, CELIA

FERREIRO PARAMO , SANTIAGO

- ABSOLUTA 1000M -

SEXO CATEGORIA CLUB

MALE ALEV-M CLUB NATACION BOIRO
FEMALE ALEV-F CLUB NATACION BOIRO
FEMALE POPULAR-F

MALE ALEV-M
FEMALE POPULAR-F

MALE POPULAR-M

MALE POPULAR-M INDEPENDIENTE

MALE POPULAR-M A.D. FOGAR

MALE POPULAR-M C.N ESCUALOS

MALE POPULAR-M CN PABELLON OURENSE

MALE POPULAR-M INDEPENDIENTE
FEMALE INF-F CLUB NATACION BOIRO

MALE POPULAR-M INDEPENDIENTE

META
00:20:11
00:20:17
00:20:55
00:20:59
00:22:25
00:23:08
00:24:50
00:26:55
00:27:55
00:27:57
00:29:17

02:02 min/100
02:02 min/100
02:06 min/100
02:06 min/100
02:15 min/100
02:19 min/100
02:29 min/100
02:42 min/100
02:48 min/100
02:48 min/100
02:56 min/100
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